Switchable High Amp Circuit Breaker
Type III Vehicle Protection
Manual Reset with On-Off function
5,000 Amp (U3) Interrupt Capacity
Ignition-Protected
IP66 Weatherproof
Cadmium Free

1112 N. Garfield St.  Lombard,  IL  60148  helpme@mechprod.com
phone 630 | 953 | 4100    fax 630 | 953 | 4110  www.mechprod.com Specifications subject to change QC-4018-E
Series 87 Part Numbering Guide
8 - --7 5P/N:
Series Number
Terminal Hardware
Rear Mount Panel Cutout
Vehicle Protection
Amp RatingMounting Options / Configurations
Terminal Options
87 = Series Circuit Protector
5 = Type III Manual Reset
0 = No Terminal Hardware
1 = (2) SS Sems Nuts, Bulk
2 = (2) SS Sems Nuts, (Assembled)
Blank = Round*
B = Rounded rectangle / equivalent**
025 - 250 (25 to 250 Amps)P = Panel Mount
S = Surface Mount
1 = 5/16"-18 Stud (Not available on 225 & 250 Amp)
2 = 3/8"-16 Stud
Series 87 Typical Applications
Ideal for DC power systems in marine as main or branch